
SK125

Stand de Tir - Hassi Ben Okba
SHOTGUN

1 NIKOLAIDIS, Stefanos 1003 CYP M 24 23 25 23 25 120+7 28 35+4

2 MITAS, Efthymios 1010 GRE M 24 24 22 25 24 119+16 27 35+3

3 MEHELBA, Azmy 1005 EGY M 24 24 25 25 25 123 26 26

4 CHALKIADAKIS,
Charalampos

1009 GRE M 25 24 25 23 25 122+3 26 17

5 PETIT, Emmanuel,
Stéphane

1008 FRA M 24 25 25 25 25 124 24

6 VASILIOU, Nicolas 1004 CYP M 24 25 24 25 22 120+8 24

7 DELAUNAY, Eric, Allain,
Christophe

1007 FRA M 24 25 24 24 25 122+34 16

8 ATTARD, Marlon 1014 MLT M 25 25 24 23 25 122+33 15

9 CASSANDRO, Tammaro 1011 ITA M 24 23 25 24 23 119+15

10 ROSSETTI, Gabriele 1012 ITA M 23 25 24 24 23 119+7

11 SAHIN, Mustafa Serhat 1018 TUR M 24 23 24 24 24 119+3

12 AMORELKBIR, Nadjib 1001 ALG M 22 24 25 24 23 118

13 ATTARD, Marcello 1013 MLT M 24 24 23 24 23 118

14 SHARAF, Ibrahim 1006 EGY M 24 22 21 24 24 115

15 AHMET, Baran 1017 TUR M 23 23 21 25 20 112

16 NECIB, Isam 1002 ALG M 21 20 23 24 19 107

17 OUEDERNI, Ahmed Dhia 1016 TUN M 19 21 23 20 23 106

18 BEN CHARADA, Sabil 1015 TUN M 23 19 20 22 20 104
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SK125

Stand de Tir - Hassi Ben Okba
SHOTGUN

1 PETIT, Emmanuel,
Stéphane

1008 FRA M 24 25 25 0 0 74

2 CHALKIADAKIS,
Charalampos

1009 GRE M 25 24 25 0 0 74

3 ATTARD, Marlon 1014 MLT M 25 25 24 0 0 74

4 MEHELBA, Azmy 1005 EGY M 24 24 25 0 0 73

5 VASILIOU, Nicolas 1004 CYP M 24 25 24 0 0 73

6 DELAUNAY, Eric, Allain,
Christophe

1007 FRA M 24 25 24 0 0 73

7 CASSANDRO, Tammaro 1011 ITA M 24 23 25 0 0 72

8 NIKOLAIDIS, Stefanos 1003 CYP M 24 23 25 0 0 72

9 ROSSETTI, Gabriele 1012 ITA M 23 25 24 0 0 72

10 AMORELKBIR, Nadjib 1001 ALG M 22 24 25 0 0 71

11 SAHIN, Mustafa Serhat 1018 TUR M 24 23 24 0 0 71

12 ATTARD, Marcello 1013 MLT M 24 24 23 0 0 71

13 MITAS, Efthymios 1010 GRE M 24 24 22 0 0 70

14 AHMET, Baran 1017 TUR M 23 23 21 0 0 67

15 SHARAF, Ibrahim 1006 EGY M 24 22 21 0 0 67

16 NECIB, Isam 1002 ALG M 21 20 23 0 0 64

17 OUEDERNI, Ahmed Dhia 1016 TUN M 19 21 23 0 0 63

18 BEN CHARADA, Sabil 1015 TUN M 23 19 20 0 0 62
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